Tentative Committee Referrals
Wednesday, April 16, 2014

HR No. — Morning Hour No. 10

78
79

Transportation

Transportation

SCR No. — Morning Hour No. 11

54

Criminal Justice

SB No. — Morning Hour No. 13

57
103
122
148
183
199
207
220
222
224
289
310
313
317
342
356
386
401
456

Insurance
Criminal Justice
House & Govt.
Criminal Justice
M., P., & C.
House & Govt.
Labor & Ind.
House & Govt.
Civil Law
House & Govt.
Transportation
Transportation
Criminal Justice
Transportation
Transportation
Criminal Justice
House & Govt.
Health & Welfare
House & Govt.



